
RADIODIAGNOSTICA (074) All. n. 5 bis 2025

Distretti 
Socio 

Sanitari

Comuni 
afferenti

a1 a2 a3 a4 a5 a6 a7 a8 a9 a10 a11 a12 b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6 b7 c1 c2 c3
Totale 

per tutto 
l'anno

Riduzi
one 
20% 

Struttu
ra 

facent
e capo 

con 
proporzione 
IGEA solo 
per 4 mesi

D.S.S. 1 Ginosa 0,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 9,32 0,00 12,80 0,00 4,44 0,00 8,88 16,00 3,00 2,00 80,44 80,44

D.S.S. 1 Ginosa 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,88 0,00 5,30      1,24 3,24 0,00 2,68 6,13 1,00 0,00 32,47 6,49 25,97

D.S.S. 8 Taranto 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 30,68 0,00 5,30      4,24 8,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 3,00 2,00 121,22 24,24 96,98

D.S.S. 8 Taranto 0,00 6,00 0,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 20,44 0,00 17,10    8,48 8,00 0,00 14,76 18,91 3,00 2,00 126,69 25,34 101,35

D.S.S. 8 Taranto 0,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 10,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 28,00 0,00 15,15 2,00 4,00 0,00 24,00 20,00 3,00 2,00 138,15 27,63 110,52

D.S.S. 8 Taranto 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 2,00 5,55      4,24 8,00 0,00 10,00 8,15 3,00 2,00 54,94 10,99 43,95

D.S.S. 8 Taranto 0,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 26,32 0,00 11,30    4,24 8,00 0,00 12,00 20,00 3,00 2,00 121,86 24,37 97,49

D.S.S. 8 Taranto 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 8,48 0,00 1,40 0,00 8,48 0,00 12,68 8,85 3,00 2,00 67,89 13,58 54,31

D.S.S. 5 Martina F. 2,00 6,00 3,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 6,65      0,00 8,00 0,00 23,44 11,56 3,00 2,00 91,65 18,33 73,32

D.S.S. 6 S. Giorgio J. 0,00 6,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 26,24 0,00 4,85      0,00 4,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 3,00 2,00 97,09 97,09

D.S.S. 7 Manduria 2,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 13,32 0,22 7,20      0,00 0,00 0,72 25,00 20,00 1,50 0,00 97,96 97,96

D.S.S. 6 Grottaglie 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 4,44 1,44 4,45      1,56 4,24 0,00 4,24 8,00 2,00 2,00 42,37 14,12

893,51

Codice Regionale 
Struttura

929383

99559

95089

95139

95140

100701

99988

99707

929658

929516

929382

930041


